Election: 2005 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2005-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 37144
Ballots Cast: 9949

Voter Turnout: 27%

Active Precincts: 52

Contest: VILLAGE OF STILLMAN VALLEY TRUSTEES

Candidate Name

MICHAEL "MIKE" MUSSO (IND)
STEPHEN McCAMMOND (IND)
NANCE' J. LORENZ (IND)

SUSAN "SUE" CARPENTER (IND)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: MARION 3

Candidate Name

MICHAEL "MIKE" MUSSO (IND)
STEPHEN McCAMMOND (IND)
NANCE' J. LORENZ (IND)

SUSAN "SUE" CARPENTER (IND)
WRITE-IN (NON)
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23.87
22.31
0

Vote %
27.61
26.21
23.87
22.31
0

page1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

